
D.C. Bad Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marangon Luca (01/935) 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 12

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 12 4 6 2 5 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 11

Vanzo Matteo (01/1977) 2 6 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 6 2 2 2 3

Gallan Massimo (01/1754) 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 3

Mattiolo Alessandro (01/2188) 2 5 4 9 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 4

Rizzo Dominique Simon (01/1467) 2 4 2 1 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 10 2 3

Pregnolato Kevin (01/1405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marangon Luca 01/935 38 86 2,26

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 30 63 2,10

Vanzo Matteo 01/1977 28 53 1,89

Gallan Massimo 01/1754 20 41 2,05

Mattiolo Alessandro 01/2188 21 36 1,71

Rizzo Dominique Simon 01/1467 20 33 1,65

Pregnolato Kevin 01/1405 3 6 2,00

Più Forte Ragazzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rinaldin Jonny Lee (01/239) 3 3 0 0 4 6 3 4 2 1 4 9 4 8 4 7 2 4 2 3

Perugini Daniele (01/426) 3 3 4 9 4 6 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 3 4 5

Spiridonescu Ciprian (01/698) 4 2 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 1 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 7 2 0

Guidolin Alessandro (01/022) 4 6 4 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 3 1 2 0

Tonin Mirco (01/238) 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampieri Giuseppe (01/252) 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1

Rinaldin Giampaolo (01/1335) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1

Peron Daniele (01/251) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Rinaldin Roberto (01/025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinaldin Jonny Lee 01/239 28 45 1,61

Perugini Daniele 01/426 38 44 1,16

Spiridonescu Ciprian 01/698 37 42 1,14

Guidolin Alessandro 01/022 30 29 0,97

Tonin Mirco 01/238 3 5 1,67

Zampieri Giuseppe 01/252 9 4 0,44

Rinaldin Giampaolo 01/1335 9 3 0,33

Peron Daniele 01/251 6 2 0,33

Rinaldin Roberto 01/025 0 0 0,00

Dal Nulla D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 4 11 4 6 2 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 2 2 1 4 8 4 7

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 3 4 4 0 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 3

Codognotto Alessandro  (01/2200) 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 3 5 0 0

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 1 4 2

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 0 0 4 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Marangon  Fabio (01/979) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconello Mattia (01/2063) 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Garbin Fabio (01/1999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rigato Francesco (01/2095) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 33 54 1,64

Moro Matteo 01/1550 31 42 1,35

Codognotto Alessandro 01/2200 29 40 1,38

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 26 36 1,38

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 13 19 1,46

Marangon  Fabio 01/979 8 14 1,75

Geromin Michael 01/801 14 14 1,00

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 2 1 0,50

Cecconello Mattia 01/2063 4 1 0,25

Garbin Fabio 01/1999 0 0 0,00

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 0 0 0,00

Rigato Francesco 01/2095 0 0 0,00



I Copaoche

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rizzo Claudio (01/057) 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 6 4 8 3 3 4 1 4 8 4 6 4 7

Rocca Tiziano (01/543) 4 8 3 4 3 7 4 4 4 6 1 3 4 2 0 0 4 10 4 8

Bolognini Nicola (01/287) 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 7 2 4 4 5

Turetta Cristiano (01/1317) 0 0 3 1 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 1 2 2 0 0

Bettio Gianluca (01/308) 4 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 5

Bolzonaro Andrè (01/1214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonetto  Martina (01/1982) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brusamento Desy (01/2081) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzo Claudio 01/057 39 54 1,38

Rocca Tiziano 01/543 31 52 1,68

Bolognini Nicola 01/287 34 46 1,35

Turetta Cristiano 01/1317 29 38 1,31

Bettio Gianluca 01/308 26 24 0,92

Bolzonaro Andrè 01/1214 0 0 0,00

Simonetto  Martina 01/1982 0 0 0,00

Brusamento Desy 01/2081 1 0 0,00

The Punishers G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 4 4 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 8

Giora Davide (01/1736) 4 5 4 9 4 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 4

Polonio Enrico (01/563) 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 2 0 0

Sola  Davide (01/1230) 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 3 4 6

Goffo Mattia (01/2134) 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 5

Maniero Pietro (01/1652) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Poletti Milo (01/1466) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sola Simone (01/574) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 40 72 1,80

Giora Davide 01/1736 34 52 1,53

Polonio Enrico 01/563 34 41 1,21

Sola  Davide 01/1230 22 25 1,14

Goffo Mattia 01/2134 18 18 1,00

Maniero Pietro 01/1652 8 2 0,25

Poletti Milo 01/1466 0 0 0,00

Sola Simone 01/574 4 0 0,00

Well Works Statale 53

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 2 5 4 11 3 8 4 8 2 5 4 11 4 9 4 7 2 4 2 6

Marcon Andrea (01/1937) 2 4 2 6 4 11 2 6 2 6 0 0 3 6 4 3 0 0 4 11

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 3 8 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 10 4 7 1 1 0 0 3 7 0 0

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 6 2 3 1 0 4 4 2 2 2 6

Zhang Kuiyi (01/858) 4 10 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 4 0 0

Bellini Massimiliano (08/1543) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Cedolini Matteo (01/2059) 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 5

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 2 1 2 5 0 0 4 2 2 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzola Marco (01/2011) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 6

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Danieli Moreno (01/1211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miato Gianni 01/1668 31 74 2,39

Marcon Andrea 01/1937 23 53 2,30

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 16 34 2,12

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 21 34 1,62

Zhang Kuiyi 01/858 12 27 2,25

Bellini Massimiliano 08/1543 12 23 1,92

Cedolini Matteo 01/2059 15 20 1,33

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 13 17 1,31

Gazzola Marco 01/2011 8 10 1,25

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 6 7 1,17

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 3 4 1,33

Danieli Moreno 01/1211 0 0 0,00


